
Crow 0 Groundhog 0 Bobcat 0 Coyote 0

Robert Lemke  716  AAA Frank Germino  1122  AAA John Mekis  1099  AAA Matt Bluntzer  1087  AA

Robert Lemke  145  AAA Kim Germino  1168  AAA John Mekis  249  AAA Matt Bluntzer  246  AA 

James Snyder  1211 AA Don Caton  1156  AA Steve Virts  1081  AAA Dan Shippy  1202  AAA

Nicholas Tedesche  1216  AA John Prosper  1018  AAA Steve Verts  279  AAA Dan Shippy  282 AA

John Roussel  1229  AA Tom Prosper  1017  AAA Steve Palovich  1189  AAA Bill Behnke  1020 AA

James Snyder  285 AA Steve May  1237 AA Steve Palovich  307  UNC Bill Behnke  220  AA

Crow 1 Groundhog 1 Bobcat 1 Coyote 1

Tim Smith  579  AAA Tom Danias  8  AAA Barry Brew  885  AAA John Hauser  193  AAA

Scott Duell  906  AAA Ed LaValle  722  AAA  (178 AA) Barry Brew  177  AAA John Hauser  843  AAA

Roy Williams  1225  AAA Tom Danias  518  AAA Gary Loomis  240  AAA Marianne Hauser  844  AAA

Roy Williams  300  AAA Isobel Solonik  620  AAA (37 AAA) Gary Loomis  857  AAA Marianne Hauser  207  AAA

Bud Arp  503 AAA  (219 AAA) Harold Frey  658  AAA Herb Brew  280  AA Michael Longo  934  AAA

Harold Frey  13  AAA Herb Brew  938  AA Barbra Longo  1046  AA

Crow 2 Groundhog 2 Bobcat 2 Coyote 2

Gerimee Gervais  1058  AA Al Peters  567  AAA Jeff Schatz  278  AAA Dave Serverance  978  AAA

William Nolan  1162  AAA Josh Peters  770  M Jeff Schatz  1055  AAA Dave Serverance  301  M

William Nolan  299  AAA Josh Peters  117  AAA Karen Schatz  1155  AAA Mike Huth  870  AAA

Jennifer Eldred  1223  AAA Don Mild  796  AAA Long Huynh  1126  AAA Mark Holsopple  73  A (1251 AAA)

David Eldred  1224  AAA Don Mild  115  AAA Kohlson Uhl  1234  AAA Kason Uhl  1243 AA

Dan Northhammer  1253  AA Haden Peters 728  AAA  (203  AAA) Anthony Santiso  1226 AAA Randy Sherman 1256  AA

Crow 3 Groundhog 3 Bobcat 3 Coyote 3

Jack Pistner  794  AAA Bob Jacobs  912  AAA Dave Parker  867  AAA Don Hoffman  538  AAA

John Luchs  105  AAA Garret Smith  924  AAA Dave Parker  232  M Bonnie Hoffman  925  AAA

Chuck Truesdell  792  AAA Pete Occhioni  1072  AA Kaden Hoffman  1034  AA

Ed Loccisano  1089  AAA Ty O'Neil  243  AA  (974 A) Shawn Auman  868  AAA Rick Weyandt  1199  AAA

Charlie Lewis  941  AAA Brian Cain  286  AA Wyant Auman  1032  AAA Rick Weyandt  287  AAA

Greg Clark  1013  AAA Brian Cain  1194  AAA Clint Russ  1198  AAA

Crow 4 Groundhog 4 Bobcat 4 Coyote 4

Matt Reidel  617  AAA Daniel Bojarski  1002  AAA Art Govin  194  AA Ron Smith  618  AAA

Dave Zimmerman  504  M Daniel Bojarski  288  AA Art Govin  694  AAA Ron Smith  34  AAA

Matt Reidel  103  AAA Robert Walker 1152 AAA Ryan Sooy  230 AAA Deb Smith  619  AAA

Dave Zimmerman  104  AAA Robert Walker 289  AA Ryan Sooy  1054  AAA Deb Smith  157  AAA

Randy Nemenz  654  AAA Andrew Witryk  1196  AAA Kevin Marchesani  1108  AAA John Shipe  850  AAA

Ray Halt  990  AAA Steve Lee  293  AAA Lisa Sooy  1140 AAA Kathy Sadecky  988  AAA

Crow 5 Groundhog 5 Bobcat 5 Coyote 5

Joe Stewart   122  M Rod Morton  700  M Mike Redin  710  M

Joe Stewart  703  M Rod Morton  106  M Mike Redin  187  M

Merle Bolete  1175  AAA Nate Glover  821  M Frank Litavish  242  AAA

Merle Bolete  292  AAA Nate Glover  153  M Frank Litavish  1088  AAA

Don Baker  1060  AAA Don Campbell  648  AAA

Don Baker  296  AA

Crow 6 Groundhog 6 Bobcat 6 Coyote 6

Gary Smith  831  AAA Thom Rogers  1050  AAA Brad Evertt  943  AAA Mike Goodman Jr  927  M

Gary Smith  158  AAA Paul Shepard  982  AAA Brad Evertt  137  AAA Gabe Goodman  1133  AAA

Mark Dove  849  AAA John Banaszak  1027  AAA  (251 AA) George Yesko  502  AA Mike Goodman III  963  AAA

Mark Dove  205  AAA Monty Barnes  1248 AAA Jane Kleindinst  1123  AA Laura Goodman  950  AAA

Rick Thor  1062 AAA Steve Jennings  1166  AA George Kelschanbach  985  AAA Ray Elderd  933  AAA

Rick Thor  236  AAA Brett Foster  983 AAA (209 AA) John Winn  984  AA Kevin Kline  989  AAA

Crow 7 Groundhog 7 Bobcat 7 Coyote 7

PJ Soloman  734  AAA Don Neilson  680  AAA

Dave Roebuck  947  AAA John Shaw  573  AAA Mike Rook  1150  AAA

Kenny Johnson  1236  AA Gary Holben  540  AAA Allan Brandon  896  AAA

Kenny Johnson  294  AA Fred Keilbowick  549  AAA Mark Robison  1171  AAA

Kiyoshi Ishihara  746  AA Ron Forbes  1063  AA Scott Wilkowski  1247  AA

John Billick  508  AAA Lucus Wilkowski  1254  AA

VBR Aug. 30, 2025

Also CHECK your score card please advise before the match if it has incorrect information eg. Class of Rifle, Name, your Class.

VBR Start Positions for Aug. 30 / 31, 2025 before changes necessary for cancellations.

If you are not going to be able to shoot at any match during the season please let us know as soon as possible.  harjf75@gmail.com

There are open spots you must book them at lest 3 days ahead of the match. I will email you if you get a spot.

I have very limited time match day I shoot and have to set up and sightin. I will only do changes and signup match day if I have time.



Crow 0 Groundhog 0 Bobcat 0 Coyote 0

PJ Soloman  734  AAA Don Neilson  680  AAA

Mike Rook  1150  AAA Dave Roebuck  947  AAA John Shaw  573  AAA

Allan Brandon  896  AAA Kenny Johnson  1236  AA Gary Holben  540  AAA

Mark Robison  1171  AAA Kenny Johnson  294  AA Fred Keilbowick  549  AAA

Scott Wilkowski  1247  AA Kiyoshi Ishihara  746  AA Ron Forbes  1063  AA

Lucus Wilkowski  1254  AA John Billick  508  AAA

Crow 1 Groundhog 1 Bobcat 1 Coyote 1

John Mekis  1099  AAA Matt Bluntzer  1087  AA Robert Lemke  716  AAA Frank Germino  1122  AAA

John Mekis  249  AAA Matt Bluntzer  246  AA Robert Lemke  145  AAA Kim Germino  1168  AAA

Steve Virts  1081  AAA Dan Shippy  1202  AAA James Snyder  1211 AA Don Caton  1156  AA

Steve Verts  279  AAA Dan Shippy  282 AA Nicholas Tedesche  1216  AA John Prosper  1018  AAA

Steve Palovich  1189  AAA Bill Behnke  1020 AA John Roussel  1229  AA Tom Prosper  1017  AAA

Steve Palovich  307  UNC Bill Behnke  220  AA James Snyder  285 AA Steve May  1237 AA

Crow 2 Groundhog 2 Bobcat 2 Coyote 2

Barry Brew  885  AAA John Hauser  193  AAA Tim Smith  579  AAA Tom Danias  8  AAA

Barry Brew  177  AAA John Hauser  843  AAA Scott Duell  906  AAA Ed LaValle  722  AAA  (178 AA)

Gary Loomis  240  AAA Marianne Hauser  844  AAA Roy Williams  1225  AAA Tom Danias  518  AAA

Gary Loomis  857  AAA Marianne Hauser  207  AAA Roy Williams  300  AAA Isobel Solonik  620  AAA (37 AAA)

Herb Brew  280  AA Michael Longo  934  AAA Bud Arp  503 AAA  (219 AAA) Harold Frey  658  AAA

Herb Brew  938  AA Barbra Longo  1046  AA Harold Frey  13  AAA

Crow 3 Groundhog 3 Bobcat 3 Coyote 3

Jeff Schatz  278  AAA Dave Serverance  978  AAA Gerimee Gervais  1058  AA Al Peters  567  AAA

Jeff Schatz  1055  AAA Dave Serverance  301  M William Nolan  1162  AAA Josh Peters  770  M

Karen Schatz  1155  AAA Mike Huth  870  AAA William Nolan  299  AAA Josh Peters  117  AAA

Long Huynh  1126  AAA Mark Holsopple  73  A (1251 AAA) Jennifer Eldred  1223  AAA Don Mild  796  AAA

Kohlson Uhl  1234  AAA Kason Uhl  1243 AA David Eldred  1224  AAA Don Mild  115  AAA

Anthony Santiso  1226 AAA Randy Sherman 1256  AA Dan Northhammer  1253  AA Haden Peters 728  AAA  (203  AAA)

Crow 4 Groundhog 4 Bobcat 4 Coyote 4

Dave Parker  867  AAA Don Hoffman  538  AAA Jack Pistner  794  AAA Bob Jacobs  912  AAA

Dave Parker  232  M Bonnie Hoffman  925  AAA John Luchs  105  AAA Garret Smith  924  AAA

Kaden Hoffman  1034  AA Chuck Truesdell  792  AAA Pete Occhioni  1072  AA

Shawn Auman  868  AAA Rick Weyandt  1199  AAA Ed Loccisano  1089  AAA Ty O'Neil  243  AA  (974 A)

Wyant Auman  1032  AAA Rick Weyandt  287  AAA Charlie Lewis  941  AAA Brian Cain  286  AA

Clint Russ  1198  AAA Greg Clark  1013  AAA Brian Cain  1194  AAA

Crow 5 Groundhog 5 Bobcat 5 Coyote 5

Art Govin  194  AA Ron Smith  618  AAA Matt Reidel  617  AAA Daniel Bojarski  1002  AAA

Art Govin  694  AAA Ron Smith  34  AAA Dave Zimmerman  504  M Daniel Bojarski  288  AA

Ryan Sooy  230 AAA Deb Smith  619  AAA Matt Reidel  103  AAA Robert Walker 1152 AAA

Ryan Sooy  1054  AAA Deb Smith  157  AAA Dave Zimmerman  104  AAA Robert Walker 289  AA

Kevin Marchesani  1108  AAA John Shipe  850  AAA Randy Nemenz  654  AAA Andrew Witryk  1196  AAA

Lisa Sooy  1140 AAA Kathy Sadecky  988  AAA Ray Halt  990  AAA Steve Lee  293  AAA

Crow 6 Groundhog 6 Bobcat 6 Coyote 6

Rod Morton  700  M Mike Redin  710  M Joe Stewart   122  M

Rod Morton  106  M Mike Redin  187  M Joe Stewart  703  M

Nate Glover  821  M Frank Litavish  242  AAA Merle Bolete  1175  AAA

Nate Glover  153  M Frank Litavish  1088  AAA Merle Bolete  292  AAA

Don Campbell  648  AAA Don Baker  1060  AAA

Don Baker  296  AA

Crow 7 Groundhog 7 Bobcat 7 Coyote 7

Brad Evertt  943  AAA Mike Goodman Jr  927  M Gary Smith  831  AAA Thom Rogers  1050  AAA

Brad Evertt  137  AAA Gabe Goodman  1133  AAA Gary Smith  158  AAA Paul Shepard  982  AAA

George Yesko  502  AA Mike Goodman III  963  AAA Mark Dove  849  AAA John Banaszak  1027  AAA  (251 AA)

Jane Kleindinst  1123  AA Laura Goodman  950  AAA Mark Dove  205  AAA Monty Barnes  1248 AAA

George Kelschanbach  985  AAA Ray Elderd  933  AAA Rick Thor  1062 AAA Steve Jennings  1166  AA

John Winn  984  AA Kevin Kline  989  AAA Rick Thor  236  AAA Brett Foster  983 AAA (209 AA)

VBR Aug. 31, 2025


